Miami R-1 School

12/18/2023 5:53 AM

Check Register by Checking Account

Checking Account ID: 1 Check Type: Automatic Payment

Check Number Check Date Cleared Void Void Date Entity ID Entity Name

331 10/06/2023 X ELECTRONIC ELECTRONIC FEDERAL TAX PAYMENT
SYSTEM

332 10/06/2023 X FORRESTTJ1 FORREST T JONES DENTAL

333 10/06/2023 X FORRESTTJ2 FORREST T JONES SUPPLEME

334 10/06/2023 X FORRESTTJ3 FORREST T JONES VISION

335 10/06/2023 X FORRESTTJO FORREST T. JONES & COMPA

336 10/06/2023 X NONTEACHER NON TEACHER PUBLIC SCHOOL RET

337 10/06/2023 X PUBLICSCHO  PUBLIC SCHOOL RET SYSTEM OF MO

338 11/08/2023 X ELECTRONIC ELECTRONIC FEDERAL TAX PAYMENT
SYSTEM

339 11/08/2023 X FORRESTTJ1 FORREST T JONES DENTAL

340 11/08/2023 X FORRESTTJ2 FORREST T JONES SUPPLEME

341 11/08/2023 X FORRESTTJ3 FORREST T JONES VISION

342 11/08/2023 X FORRESTTJO FORREST T. JONES & COMPA

343 11/08/2023 X NONTEACHER NON TEACHER PUBLIC SCHOOL RET

344 11/08/2023 X PUBLICSCHO  PUBLIC SCHOOL RET SYSTEM OF MO

345 12/08/2023 ELECTRONIC ELECTRONIC FEDERAL TAX PAYMENT
SYSTEM

346 12/08/2023 FORRESTTJ1 FORREST T JONES DENTAL

347 12/08/2023 FORRESTTJ2 FORREST T JONES SUPPLEME

348 12/08/2023 FORRESTTJ3 FORREST T JONES VISION

349 12/08/2023 FORRESTTJO FORREST T. JONES & COMPA

350 12/08/2023 NONTEACHER NON TEACHER PUBLIC SCHOOL RET

351 12/08/2023 PUBLICSCHO  PUBLIC SCHOOL RET SYSTEM OF MO

Check Type Total: Automatic Payment Void Total: 0.00 Total without Voids:

Checking Account ID: 1 Check Type: Check

Check Number Check Date Cleared Void Void Date Entity ID Entity Name

119632 10/06/2023 X ADAMWINGAT ADAM WINGATE HSA

119633 10/06/2023 X AFLAC AFLAC

119634 10/06/2023 X AMERICANFI AMERICAN FIDELITY ASSURA

119635 10/06/2023 X DANIELJOH1 DANIEL JOHNSON HSA

119636 10/06/2023 X DANIELLERY DANIELLE RYSER HSA

119637 10/06/2023 X DEVYNHAIRH  DEVYN HAIR HSA

119638 10/06/2023 X JAIMEREITZ JAIME REITZ HSA

119639 10/06/2023 X JESSEHENDE  JESSE HENDERSON HSA

119640 10/06/2023 X JESSICAJO1 JESSICA JOHNSON HSA

119641 10/06/2023 X JESSICAKIM JESSICA KIMBROUGH HSA

119642 10/06/2023 X KATHYBOWER KATHY BOWERS HSA

119643 10/06/2023 X MELISSAGR1 MELISSA GROVES - HSA

119644 10/06/2023 X MIDATLANTI MID ATLANTIC TRUST CO

119645 10/06/2023 X MISSOURIDE MISSOURI DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE

119646 10/06/2023 X MOSTATETEA MO STATE TEACHERS ASSN

119647 10/06/2023 X PREPAIDLE2 PRE-PAID LEGAL SERVICES

119648 10/06/2023 X ROBERTGRAY ROBERT GRAY HSA

119649 10/06/2023 X ROBERTHERR ROBERT HERRICK HSA

119650 10/06/2023 X SHERRYBOTK SHERRY BOTKIN HSA

119651 10/18/2023 X AABUSSERVI AA BUS SERVICE LLC

119652 10/18/2023 AABUSSERVI AA BUS SERVICE LLC

119653 10/18/2023 X ALLENJOHNS  ALLEN JOHNSON

119654 10/18/2023 X BANKCARDCE BANKCARD CENTER

119655 10/18/2023 X BLAINE1 ZECHARIAH BLAINE

119656 10/18/2023 X BLICKARTMA BLICK ART MATERIALS

119657 10/18/2023 X BOBGRAY BOB GRAY

119658 10/18/2023 X BREWSTER KRISTA BREWSTER

119659 10/18/2023 X JUDYBRYSON JUDY BRYSON

119660 10/18/2023 X WALMARTCOM CAPITAL ONE

119661 10/18/2023 X CENTURYRES CENTURY RESOURCES

119662 10/18/2023 X COLINWHITN WHITNEY COLIN

Page: 1
User ID: LMF

Amount
17,970.91

615.05
851.25
78.50
12,722.00
5,549.34
27,233.45
15,917.18

615.05
851.25
78.50
12,722.00
4,522.92
27,648.99
14,882.21

615.05
818.25
78.50
11,744.00
3,958.57
27,562.41

187,035.38

Amount

22.00
1,567.20
1,256.23
211.00
125.00
61.00
51.00
100.00
11.00
20.00
114.00
300.00
447.00
3,015.00
466.74
137.50
100.00
101.00
350.00
13,200.30
2,762.96
280.00
9,708.12
437.57
6.70
22431
41.75
155.00
1,295.77
4,129.53

20.00



Miami R-1 School

12/18/2023 5:53 AM

Check Register by Checking Account

Checking Account ID: 1 Check Type: Check

Check Number Check Date Cleared Void Void Date Entity ID
119663 10/18/2023 X COUNTYWIDE
119664 10/18/2023 X CPI

119665 10/18/2023 X CRAWKAN
119666 10/18/2023 X CUSTOMCREA
119667 10/18/2023 X EMCHFUNDRA
119668 10/18/2023 X FOODFAIRSU
119669 10/18/2023 X GOLDSTARFO
119670 10/18/2023 X GOPHERSPOR
119671 10/18/2023 X GUNNELSKEV
119672 10/18/2023 X GvvC

119673 10/18/2023 X DEVYNHAIR
119674 10/18/2023 X CHRISHARRI
119675 10/18/2023 X HENRYKRAFT
119676 10/18/2023 X HIGHLYAPPR
119677 10/18/2023 X HILANDDAIR
119678 10/18/2023 X IMSE

119679 10/18/2023 X INETVISION
119680 10/18/2023 X JOSTENSINC
119681 10/18/2023 X JWPEPPER
119682 10/18/2023 X KELLYJTIND
119683 10/18/2023 X KONICAMINO
119684 10/18/2023 X MARRONESIN
119685 10/18/2023 X JMCARTHUR
119686 10/18/2023 X MATTMCINTI
119687 10/18/2023 X MELANIEABY
119688 10/18/2023 X MICKESOTOO
119689 10/18/2023 X MIDWESTLUM
119690 10/18/2023 MSBA

119691 10/18/2023 X NAPAAUTO
119692 10/18/2023 X OCCUTECH
119693 10/18/2023 X OSAGEVALLE
119694 10/18/2023 X OTTFOODPRO
119695 10/18/2023 X POSITIVEPR
119696 10/18/2023 X PUBLICWATE
119697 10/18/2023 X READYCONCR
119698 10/18/2023 X RICHARDRED
119699 10/18/2023 X AMBERRINDO
119700 10/18/2023 X SCENTCO
119701 10/18/2023 X SCHOOLLUNC
119702 10/18/2023 X STOTMEISTE
119703 10/18/2023 X LEELCUENDE
119704 10/18/2023 X TEACHERSPA
119705 10/18/2023 X TOMODRUGTE
119706 10/18/2023 WCMMEAS8
119707 10/18/2023 X LINDAWEBER
119708 10/18/2023 X BILLTHOLEN
119709 10/18/2023 X WINGATE2
119710 11/08/2023 ADAMWINGAT
119711 11/08/2023 AFLAC

119712 11/08/2023 AMERICANFI
119713 11/08/2023 DANIELJOH1
119714 11/08/2023 DANIELLERY
119715 11/08/2023 DEVYNHAIRH
119716 11/08/2023 JACLYNWING
119717 11/08/2023 JAIMEREITZ
119718 11/08/2023 JESSEHENDE
119719 11/08/2023 JESSICAJO1
119720 11/08/2023 JESSICAKIM

Entity Name

COUNTY WIDE DISPOSAL
CPI

CRAW KAN

CUSTOM CREATIONS HARVEST HILL

EMCH FUNDRAISING LLC
FOOD FAIR SUPERMARKET
GOLD STAR FOODS

GOPHER SPORTS.COM
KEVIN GUNNELS

GvvC

DEVYN HAIR

CHRIS HARRIS

HENRY KRAFT INC.

HIGHLY APPRECIATION AWARDS
HILAND DAIRY

IMSE

INETVISION LLC

JOSTENS INC

JW PEPPER

KELLY TINDLE

KONICA MINOLTA BUSINESS
MARRONES INC. FOOD SERV
JULIE MCARTHUR

MATT MCINTIRE

MELANIE A BYRD OTR LLC
MICKES OTOOLE, LLC
MIDWEST LUMBER & SUP.INC
MSBA

NAPA AUTO PARTS
OCCU-TECH, INC

OSAGE VALLEY ELECTRIC CO
OTT FOOD PRODUCTS LLC
POSITIVE PROMOTIONS INC.
PUBLIC WATER SUPPLY #2
READY CONCRETE SERVICES
RICHARD REDMOND

AMBER RINDOM

SCENTCO

SCHOOL LUNCH SOLUTIONS
STOTMEISTER CORNER HARDW
TAYLOR THERAPY, LLC
TEACHERS PAY TEACHERS
TOMO DRUG TESTING
WCMMEA

LINDA WEBER

WILLIAM THOLEN

ADAM WINGATE

ADAM WINGATE HSA

AFLAC

AMERICAN FIDELITY ASSURA
DANIEL JOHNSON HSA
DANIELLE RYSER HSA
DEVYN HAIR HSA

JACLYN WINGATE HSA
JAIME REITZ HSA

JESSE HENDERSON HSA
JESSICA JOHNSON HSA
JESSICA KIMBROUGH HSA
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Amount

197.92
200.00
791.18
519.51
460.00
1,515.66
36.00
1,735.05
456.00
300.00
247.68
155.00
822.40
68.00
1,092.69
125.00
6,069.00
5,403.60
172.34
665.00
298.49
4,162.39
43.60
166.00
2,325.00
148.00
132.58
45.00
2.18
1,781.48
3,438.59
25.50
60.65
535.00
410.00
463.90
622.60
180.00
143.87
33.33
1,771.25
2.99
155.00
50.00
625.00
494.00
36.47
11.00
1,545.49
1,256.23
211.00
125.00
61.00
11.00
51.00
100.00
11.00
20.00



Miami R-1 School

12/18/2023 5:53 AM

Check Register by Checking Account

Checking Account ID: 1 Check Type: Check

Check Number Check Date Cleared Void Void Date Entity ID
119721 11/08/2023 KATHYBOWER
119722 11/08/2023 MELISSAGR1
119723 11/08/2023 MIDATLANTI
119724 11/08/2023 MISSOURIDE
119725 11/08/2023 MOSTATETEA
119726 11/08/2023 PREPAIDLE2
119727 11/08/2023 ROBERTGRAY
119728 11/08/2023 ROBERTHERR
119729 11/08/2023 SHERRYBOTK
119730 11/09/2023 X AABUSSERVI
119731 11/09/2023 X KIMADDLEMA
119732 11/09/2023 ALANDAPOWE
119733 11/09/2023 X ALLENJOHNS
119734 11/09/2023 X ANDREAMAR1
119735 11/09/2023 BANKCARDCE
119736 11/09/2023 WALMARTCOM
119737 11/09/2023 COOKANGELA
119738 11/09/2023 X COUNTYWIDE
119739 11/09/2023 X CRAWKAN
119740 11/09/2023 X DELANEY
119741 11/09/2023 GORDONNSTO
119742 11/09/2023 FAMILYCENT
119743 11/09/2023 FOLLETTSCH
119744 11/09/2023 FOODFAIRSU
119745 11/09/2023 GOLDSTARFO
119746 11/09/2023 GUNNELSKEV
119747 11/09/2023 HENDERSONJ
119748 11/09/2023 HENRYKRAFT
119749 11/09/2023 HILANDDAIR
119750 11/09/2023 INETVISION
119751 11/09/2023 KELLYJTIND
119752 11/09/2023 KIMBROUGHJ
119753 11/09/2023 KING1

119754 11/09/2023 KIRKLANDWE
119755 11/09/2023 KONICAMINO
119756 11/09/2023 MARRONESIN
119757 11/09/2023 MAURERS
119758 11/09/2023 X MATTMCINTI
119759 11/09/2023 X MELANIEABY
119760 11/09/2023 X X 11/10/2023 MEYERMUSIC
119761 11/09/2023 MICKESOTOO
119762 11/09/2023 MIDWESTLUM
119763 11/09/2023 MISSOURIF1
119764 11/09/2023 MOFCCLA
119765 11/09/2023 NOTHINGBUN
119766 11/09/2023 X OSAGEVALLE
119767 11/09/2023 PRINTMASTE
119768 11/09/2023 X PTSO

119769 11/09/2023 X PUBLICWATE
119770 11/09/2023 X RICHARDRED
119771 11/09/2023 AMBERRINDO
119772 11/09/2023 X ETHANROMI
119773 11/09/2023 SCHOLASTI5
119774 11/09/2023 SPRINGFIEL
119775 11/09/2023 X LEELCUENDE
119776 11/09/2023 TRIBUNETIM
119777 11/09/2023 WCMMEA7
119778 11/09/2023 YANGS5THTA

Entity Name

KATHY BOWERS HSA
MELISSA GROVES - HSA
MID ATLANTIC TRUST CO

MISSOURI DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE

MO STATE TEACHERS ASSN
PRE-PAID LEGAL SERVICES
ROBERT GRAY HSA

ROBERT HERRICK HSA
SHERRY BOTKIN HSA

AA BUS SERVICE LLC

KIM ADDLEMAN

ALANDA POWELL

ALLEN JOHNSON

ANDREA MARTIN

BANKCARD CENTER

CAPITAL ONE

ANGELA COOK

COUNTY WIDE DISPOSAL
CRAW KAN

Jane Delaney

E3 GORDON N. STOWE & ASSOC.
FAMILY CENTER

FOLLETT SCHOOL SOLUTIONS
FOOD FAIR SUPERMARKET
GOLD STAR FOODS

KEVIN GUNNELS

JESSE HENDERSON

HENRY KRAFT INC.

HILAND DAIRY

INETVISION LLC

KELLY TINDLE

JESSICA KIMBROUGH
JEANNE KING

KIRKLAND WELDING SUPPLIE
KONICA MINOLTA BUSINESS
MARRONES INC. FOOD SERV
MAURERS

MATT MCINTIRE

MELANIE A BYRD OTR LLC
MEYER MUSIC

MICKES OTOOLE, LLC
MIDWEST LUMBER & SUP.INC
MISSOURI FFA ASSOCIATION
MO FCCLA

NOTHING BUNDT CAKES
OSAGE VALLEY ELECTRIC CO
PRINTMASTER INC

PTSO

PUBLIC WATER SUPPLY #2
RICHARD REDMOND

AMBER RINDOM

ETHAN ROMI

SCHOLASTIC BOOK FAIRS -
SPRINGFIELD PUBLIC SCHOO
TAYLOR THERAPY, LLC
TRIBUNE & TIMES

WCMMEA LEXINGTON, MISSOURI
Yangs 5th Taste

Page: 3
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Amount

114.00
300.00
447.00
2,795.00
466.74
137.50
100.00
101.00
200.00
13,200.30
225.00
126.92
118.00
180.75
3,175.26
542.31
300.00
197.92
791.18
215.00
252.00
53.76
113.48
487.85
3.45
151.00
42.40
1,893.75
1,464.23
15,268.32
700.00
25.00
232.36
304.00
298.49
4,348.69
61.00
290.00
1,887.50
71.90
37.00
900.39
221.00
450.00
193.50
2,590.44
557.50
1,000.00
491.47
359.00
495.60
130.00
1,698.32
1,325.00
3,055.00
345.04
30.00
301.38



Miami R-1 School

12/18/2023 5:53 AM

Check Register by Checking Account

Checking Account ID: 1 Check Type: Check

Check Number Check Date Cleared Void Void Date Entity ID
119779 12/08/2023 ADAMWINGAT
119780 12/08/2023 AFLAC

119781 12/08/2023 AMERICANFI
119782 12/08/2023 DANIELJOH1
119783 12/08/2023 DANIELLERY
119784 12/08/2023 DEVYNHAIRH
119785 12/08/2023 JACLYNWING
119786 12/08/2023 JAIMEREITZ
119787 12/08/2023 JESSEHENDE
119788 12/08/2023 JESSICAJO1
119789 12/08/2023 JESSICAKIM
119790 12/08/2023 KATHYBOWER
119791 12/08/2023 MELISSAGR1
119792 12/08/2023 MIAMILUNCH
119793 12/08/2023 MIDATLANTI
119794 12/08/2023 MISSOURIDE
119795 12/08/2023 MOSTATETEA
119796 12/08/2023 PREPAIDLE2
119797 12/08/2023 ROBERTGRAY
119798 12/08/2023 SHERRYBOTK
119799 12/13/2023 AABUSSERVI
119800 12/13/2023 AABUSSERVI
119801 12/13/2023 KIMADDLEMA
119802 12/13/2023 ALLENJOHNS
119803 12/13/2023 BANKCARDCE
119804 12/13/2023 BARTHOLOME
119805 12/13/2023 BARTZPHOTO
119806 12/13/2023 BLAINE1
119807 12/13/2023 BLICKARTMA
119808 12/13/2023 BSNSPORTS
119809 12/13/2023 WALMARTCOM
119810 12/13/2023 COUNTYWIDE
119811 12/13/2023 CRAWKAN
119812 12/13/2023 DELANEY
119813 12/13/2023 FOODFAIRSU
119814 12/13/2023 GOLDSTARFO
119815 12/13/2023 GUNNELSKEV
119816 12/13/2023 HENRYKRAFT
119817 12/13/2023 HILANDDAIR
119818 12/13/2023 INETVISION
119819 12/13/2023 JAYMAR
119820 12/13/2023 JOPLINGREE
119821 12/13/2023 JTMPROVISI
119822 12/13/2023 KCSYMPHONY
119823 12/13/2023 KELLYJTIND
119824 12/13/2023 KONICAMINO
119825 12/13/2023 LIBRARYST1
119826 12/13/2023 MARRONESIN
119827 12/13/2023 MATTMCINTI
119828 12/13/2023 MELANIEABY
119829 12/13/2023 MEYERMUSIC
119830 12/13/2023 MIAMICTA
119831 12/13/2023 MIDWESTLUM
119832 12/13/2023 MUSIC

119833 12/13/2023 NAPAAUTO
119834 12/13/2023 OSAGEVALLE
119835 12/13/2023 PUBLICWATE
119836 12/13/2023 RICHARDRED

Entity Name

ADAM WINGATE HSA
AFLAC

AMERICAN FIDELITY ASSURA
DANIEL JOHNSON HSA
DANIELLE RYSER HSA
DEVYN HAIR HSA

JACLYN WINGATE HSA
JAIME REITZ HSA

JESSE HENDERSON HSA
JESSICA JOHNSON HSA
JESSICA KIMBROUGH HSA
KATHY BOWERS HSA
MELISSA GROVES - HSA
MIAMI LUNCH

MID ATLANTIC TRUST CO

MISSOURI DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE

MO STATE TEACHERS ASSN
PRE-PAID LEGAL SERVICES
ROBERT GRAY HSA
SHERRY BOTKIN HSA

AA BUS SERVICE LLC

AA BUS SERVICE LLC

KIM ADDLEMAN

ALLEN JOHNSON
BANKCARD CENTER
BARTHOLOMEW OIL CO
BARTZ PHOTOGRAPHY
ZECHARIAH BLAINE

BLICK ART MATERIALS

BSN SPORTS

CAPITAL ONE

COUNTY WIDE DISPOSAL
CRAW KAN

Jane Delaney

FOOD FAIR SUPERMARKET
GOLD STAR FOODS

KEVIN GUNNELS

HENRY KRAFT INC.

HILAND DAIRY

INETVISION LLC

JAYMAR BUSINESS FORMS
JOPLIN GREENHOUSE

JTM PROVISIONS CO

KC Symphony

KELLY TINDLE

KONICA MINOLTA BUSINESS
THE LIBRARY STORE INC.
MARRONES INC. FOOD SERV
MATT MCINTIRE

MELANIE A BYRD OTR LLC
MEYER MUSIC

MIAMI CTA

MIDWEST LUMBER & SUP.INC
MUSIC

NAPA AUTO PARTS

OSAGE VALLEY ELECTRIC CO
PUBLIC WATER SUPPLY #2
RICHARD REDMOND

Page: 4
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Amount

11.00
1,545.49
1,256.23
211.00
125.00
61.00
11.00
51.00
100.00
11.00
20.00
114.00
300.00
511.61
447.00
2,613.00
466.74
137.50
100.00
200.00
13,200.30
5,085.07
476.00
250.00
1,484.68
7,183.19
738.50
794.80
15.59
3,862.00
512.79
197.92
790.18
195.00
1,238.53
56.90
448.50
1,218.87
851.96
11,721.99
201.27
257.60
51.50
92.00
332.50
262.24
115.75
3,753.39
198.00
1,195.00
35.95
1,505.84
36.98
45,539.00
160.15
2,118.08
325.00

424.50



Miami R-1 School Check Register by Checking Account Page: 5
12/18/2023 5:53 AM User ID: LMF
Checking Account ID: 1 Check Type: Check
Check Number Check Date Cleared Void Void Date Entity ID Entity Name Amount
119837 12/13/2023 RUTHCRAWFO RUTH CRAWFORD 50.00
119838 12/13/2023 SCHOOLLUNC SCHOOL LUNCH SOLUTIONS 226.86
119839 12/13/2023 SHELDONSCH SHELDON SCHOOL 84.00
119840 12/13/2023 STOTMEISTE STOTMEISTER CORNER HARDW 19.56
119841 12/13/2023 LEELCUENDE TAYLOR THERAPY, LLC 2,145.00
119842 12/13/2023 TRIBUNETIM TRIBUNE & TIMES 127.94
119843 12/13/2023 BILLTHOLEN WILLIAM THOLEN 100.00
119844 12/13/2023 YOSSTHRIFT YOSS THRIFTWAY 109.24
Check Type Total: Check Void Total: 71.90 Total without Voids: 267,179.79
Checking Account ID: 1 Check Type: Direct Deposit
Check Number Check Date Cleared Void Void Date Entity ID Entity Name Amount
2744 10/06/2023 X ADDLEMAN KIMBERLY ADDLEMAN 618.54
2745 10/06/2023 X DIVINHELE HELEN DIVINE 344.02
2746 10/06/2023 X FINKJOSI JOSILYN FINK 184.70
2747 10/06/2023 X MELTOKATH KATHLEEN MELTON 92.35
2748 10/06/2023 X SKAGGS2 ASHLEY SKAGGS 218.63
2749 10/06/2023 X BAGBYLYNN LYNN BAGBY 1,446.41
2750 10/06/2023 X BLAINE ZECHARIAH BLAINE 3,824.43
2751 10/06/2023 X BOTKIN SHERRY BOTKIN 2,698.98
2752 10/06/2023 X BOWERKATH KATHY BOWERS 2,383.70
2753 10/06/2023 X BREWSROBE  ROBERT BREWSTER Jr 2,097.69
2754 10/06/2023 X CRAWFSHAN SHANNON CRAWFORD 1,649.04
2755 10/06/2023 X DODDSDONN  DONNA DODDS 3,470.93
2756 10/06/2023 X DOWNSMOLL  MOLLY DOWNS 2,548.07
2757 10/06/2023 X FILTILISA LISA FILTINGBERGER 2,598.61
2758 10/06/2023 X GOOD Crystal Good 1,679.82
2759 10/06/2023 X GRAYMARY MARY GRAY 2,646.34
2760 10/06/2023 X GRAYROBE ROBERT GRAY 2,824.77
2761 10/06/2023 X GROVEMELI MELISSA GROVES 2,5655.67
2762 10/06/2023 X HAIRDEVY DEVYN HAIR 2,347.39
2763 10/06/2023 X HAIRLACEE LACEE HAIR 1,295.74
2764 10/06/2023 X HENDERSON JESSE HENDERSON 2,310.58
2765 10/06/2023 X HERRIROBE ROBERT HERRICK 1,844.31
2766 10/06/2023 X HUDSON CHRISTEANA HUDSON 2,545.26
2767 10/06/2023 X JAMESJERR JERRI JAMES 2,342.31
2768 10/06/2023 X JOHNSDANI DANIEL JOHNSON 4,881.04
2769 10/06/2023 X JOHNSJESS JESSICA JOHNSON 2,938.71
2770 10/06/2023 X KIMBROUGH JESSICA KIMBROUGH 2,415.10
2771 10/06/2023 X KING JEANNE KING 2,545.38
2772 10/06/2023 X LINDSMARI MARILYN LINDSAY 1,280.17
2773 10/06/2023 X MARTIANDR ANDREA MARTIN 2,728.62
2774 10/06/2023 X MCARTHUR JULIE MCARTHUR 2,762.02
2775 10/06/2023 X MCCONNELL AMANDA MCCONNELL 2,134.40
2776 10/06/2023 X NELSOSARA SARAH NELSON 1,213.26
2777 10/06/2023 X POWELALAN ALANDA POWELL 2,109.39
2778 10/06/2023 X REITZJAIM JAIME REITZ 2,585.38
2779 10/06/2023 X REITZ RENA REITZ 1,648.27
2780 10/06/2023 X RICKABAUG1 MARK RICKABAUGH 4,223.94
2781 10/06/2023 X RYSERDANI DANIELLE RYSER 2,434.29
2782 10/06/2023 X SKAGGS JAMIE SKAGGS 1,828.57
2783 10/06/2023 X TIDMATARA TARA TIDMAN 2,514.01
2784 10/06/2023 X WESTSHIR SHIRLIE WEST 2,155.48
2785 10/06/2023 X WILEYJEAN JEANNE WILEY 3,334.83
2786 10/06/2023 X WINGATE ADAM WINGATE 2,599.17
2787 10/06/2023 X WINGATE1 JACLYN WINGATE 2,636.86
2788 10/06/2023 X ZIMMEKELLY KELLY ZIMMERMAN 1,582.08
2789 11/08/2023 X ADDLEMAN KIMBERLY ADDLEMAN 425.01
2790 11/08/2023 X DIVINHELE HELEN DIVINE 210.64




Miami R-1 School

12/18/2023 5:53 AM

Check Register by Checking Account

Checking Account ID: 1 Check Type: Direct Deposit
Check Number Check Date Cleared Void Void Date Entity ID

2791 11/08/2023 X FINKJOSI
2792 11/08/2023 X GILLOHAZE
2793 11/08/2023 X NICHOLS
2794 11/08/2023 X SKAGGS2
2795 11/08/2023 X BAGBYLYNN
2796 11/08/2023 X BLAINE

2797 11/08/2023 X BOTKIN

2798 11/08/2023 X BOWERKATH
2799 11/08/2023 X BREWSROBE
2800 11/08/2023 X CRAWFSHAN
2801 11/08/2023 X DODDSDONN
2802 11/08/2023 X DOWNSMOLL
2803 11/08/2023 X FILTILISA
2804 11/08/2023 X GOOD

2805 11/08/2023 X GRAYMARY
2806 11/08/2023 X GRAYROBE
2807 11/08/2023 X GROVEMELI
2808 11/08/2023 X HAIRDEVY
2809 11/08/2023 X HAIRLACEE
2810 11/08/2023 X HENDERSON
2811 11/08/2023 X HERRIROBE
2812 11/08/2023 X HUDSON
2813 11/08/2023 X JAMESJERR
2814 11/08/2023 X JOHNSDANI
2815 11/08/2023 X JOHNSJESS
2816 11/08/2023 X KIMBROUGH
2817 11/08/2023 X KING

2818 11/08/2023 X LINDSMARI
2819 11/08/2023 X MARTIANDR
2820 11/08/2023 X MCARTHUR
2821 11/08/2023 X MCCONNELL
2822 11/08/2023 X NELSOSARA
2823 11/08/2023 X POWELALAN
2824 11/08/2023 X REITZJAIM
2825 11/08/2023 X REITZ

2826 11/08/2023 X RICKABAUG1
2827 11/08/2023 X RYSERDANI
2828 11/08/2023 X SKAGGS
2829 11/08/2023 X TIDMAN1
2830 11/08/2023 X TIDMATARA
2831 11/08/2023 X WESTSHIR
2832 11/08/2023 X WILEYJEAN
2833 11/08/2023 X WINGATE
2834 11/08/2023 X WINGATE1
2835 11/08/2023 X ZIMMEKELLY
2836 12/08/2023 ADDLEMAN
2837 12/08/2023 BREWSTER1
2838 12/08/2023 DIVINHELE
2839 12/08/2023 GILLOHAZE
2840 12/08/2023 MELTOKATH
2841 12/08/2023 SKAGGS2
2842 12/08/2023 BAGBYLYNN
2843 12/08/2023 BLAINE

2844 12/08/2023 BOTKIN

2845 12/08/2023 BOWERKATH
2846 12/08/2023 BREWSROBE
2847 12/08/2023 CRAWFSHAN
2848 12/08/2023 DODDSDONN

Entity Name

JOSILYN FINK

HAZEL GILLOGLY
JEANANNE NICHOLS
ASHLEY SKAGGS
LYNN BAGBY
ZECHARIAH BLAINE
SHERRY BOTKIN
KATHY BOWERS
ROBERT BREWSTER Jr
SHANNON CRAWFORD
DONNA DODDS
MOLLY DOWNS

LISA FILTINGBERGER
Crystal Good

MARY GRAY

ROBERT GRAY
MELISSA GROVES
DEVYN HAIR

LACEE HAIR

JESSE HENDERSON
ROBERT HERRICK
CHRISTEANA HUDSON
JERRI JAMES

DANIEL JOHNSON
JESSICA JOHNSON
JESSICA KIMBROUGH
JEANNE KING
MARILYN LINDSAY
ANDREA MARTIN
JULIE MCARTHUR
AMANDA MCCONNELL
SARAH NELSON
ALANDA POWELL
JAIME REITZ

RENA REITZ

MARK RICKABAUGH
DANIELLE RYSER
JAMIE SKAGGS

SAGE TIDMAN

TARA TIDMAN
SHIRLIE WEST
JEANNE WILEY

ADAM WINGATE
JACLYN WINGATE
KELLY ZIMMERMAN
KIMBERLY ADDLEMAN
KRISTA BREWSTER
HELEN DIVINE

HAZEL GILLOGLY
KATHLEEN MELTON
ASHLEY SKAGGS
LYNN BAGBY
ZECHARIAH BLAINE
SHERRY BOTKIN
KATHY BOWERS
ROBERT BREWSTER Jr
SHANNON CRAWFORD
DONNA DODDS

Page: 6
User ID: LMF

Amount

92.35
139.70
54.70
92.35
1,446.41
3,894.22
2,824.80
1,802.40
2,097.69
138.52
2,770.34
2,548.07
2,089.57
1,238.10
2,071.77
2,231.36
2,555.67
2,760.71
1,295.74
2,365.61
1,562.13
2,545.26
2,342.31
4,881.04
2,938.71
2,484.89
2,563.61
368.04
2,770.89
2,762.02
1,711.59
1,044.94
1,753.45
2,659.80
1,384.87
4,145.14
2,462.49
1,475.58
138.52
2,514.01
2,198.78
3,334.83
2,808.64
2,636.86
1,290.86
277.05
138.52
142.04
159.70
92.35
263.86
1,539.82
3,824.43
2,824.80
1,802.40
2,097.69
138.52
2,253.15
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Checking Account ID: 1 Check Type: Direct Deposit
Check Number Check Date Cleared Void Void Date Entity ID Entity Name Amount
2849 12/08/2023 DOWNSMOLL  MOLLY DOWNS 2,548.07
2850 12/08/2023 FILTILISA LISA FILTINGBERGER 1,970.08
2851 12/08/2023 GOOD Crystal Good 1,234.55
2852 12/08/2023 GRAYMARY MARY GRAY 2,071.77
2853 12/08/2023 GRAYROBE ROBERT GRAY 2,231.36
2854 12/08/2023 GROVEMELI MELISSA GROVES 2,555.67
2855 12/08/2023 HAIRDEVY DEVYN HAIR 2,760.71
2856 12/08/2023 HAIRLACEE LACEE HAIR 1,295.74
2857 12/08/2023 HENDERSON JESSE HENDERSON 2,310.58
2858 12/08/2023 HERRIROBE ROBERT HERRICK 1,365.17
2859 12/08/2023 HUDSON CHRISTEANA HUDSON 2,545.26
2860 12/08/2023 JAMESJERR JERRI JAMES 2,342.31
2861 12/08/2023 JOHNSDANI DANIEL JOHNSON 4,881.04
2862 12/08/2023 JOHNSJESS JESSICA JOHNSON 2,867.66
2863 12/08/2023 KIMBROUGH JESSICA KIMBROUGH 2,437.67
2864 12/08/2023 KING JEANNE KING 2,563.61
2865 12/08/2023 LINDSMARI MARILYN LINDSAY 351.24
2866 12/08/2023 MARTIANDR ANDREA MARTIN 2,728.62
2867 12/08/2023 MCARTHUR JULIE MCARTHUR 2,762.02
2868 12/08/2023 MCCONNELL AMANDA MCCONNELL 1,550.97
2869 12/08/2023 NELSOSARA SARAH NELSON 842.15
2870 12/08/2023 POWELALAN ALANDA POWELL 1,412.73
2871 12/08/2023 REITZJAIM JAIME REITZ 2,659.80
2872 12/08/2023 REITZ RENA REITZ 857.45
2873 12/08/2023 RICKABAUG1 MARK RICKABAUGH 3,365.61
2874 12/08/2023 RYSERDANI DANIELLE RYSER 2,434.29
2875 12/08/2023 SKAGGS JAMIE SKAGGS 1,211.82
2876 12/08/2023 TIDMATARA TARA TIDMAN 2,514.01
2877 12/08/2023 WESTSHIR SHIRLIE WEST 2,155.48
2878 12/08/2023 WILEYJEAN JEANNE WILEY 3,272.35
2879 12/08/2023 WINGATE ADAM WINGATE 2,808.64
2880 12/08/2023 WINGATE1 JACLYN WINGATE 2,636.86
2881 12/08/2023 ZIMMEKELLY KELLY ZIMMERMAN 1,049.72
Check Type Total: Direct Deposit Void Total: 0.00 Total without Voids: 279,193.59
Checking Account Total: 1 Void Total: 71.90 Total without Voids: 733,408.76
Grand Total: Void Total: 71.90 Total without Voids: 733,408.76
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